
LUNCH MENU
Served from 12 Noon

1 Aberdeen Angus Beef Burger, Cheese, Tomato,

Lettuce, Onion & Onion Chutney in a Toasted


Brioche Bun served with Chunky Chips or Skinny

Fries, a Dressed Salad & Homemade Coleslaw



Fish
Beer Battered Fish & Chips

Poached Cod

Spicy Prawn Linguine

Locally Sourced Cod in a Homemade Beer

Batter served with Chips, Homemade Pea

Puree & Homemade Tartar Sauce

Poached Cod in White Wine, Cream, Dill &

Lemon Sauce served with Crushed New

Potatoes & Broccoli

Burgers
Cheese Burger

Beef Burger

Plant Burger (V) (Ve) 
1 Plant Based Burger, Tomato, Lettuce, Onion

& Vegan Mayonnaise in a Toasted Bun served


with Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries & a Dressed

Salad

Mains
Quiche of the Day (V)

Hunters Chicken & Chips

Three-Bean Chilli (V) (Ve) (GF)

Sausage & Mash (V) (GF)

Homemade Quiche of the day served with

Chips or New Potatoes & Dressed Salad

Homemade Kidney Bean, Cannelloni Bean &
Baked Bean Chilli served with Rice

Breast of Chicken, topped with Cheese,

Bacon & BBQ Sauce served with Chips,

Dressed Salad & Coleslaw

3 Sausages served with a Creamy Mash,

Seasonal Vegetables & Gravy

£11.95

£15.95

£12.95

£13.50

£14.95

£15.45

£15.95

£15.95

£15.25

£15.95

Sharing Platters

Camembert with Garlic & Rosemary served with

Garlic Bread, Ciabatta & Red Onion Chutney

Camembert Sharing Platter (V)

Southern Fried Strips, Chicken Bites, BBQ

Wings, Spicy Chicken Bites, Grilled Chicken


Strips served with Garlic Bread, a Selection of

Dips & Dressed Salad

Chicken Sharing Platter

£13.45

£22.95

Linguine with Prawns in a Creamy White

Wine, Chilli & Garlic Sauce served with Garlic

Bread
Fish Finger Sandwich
Locally Sourced Cod Goujons in a

Homemade Beer Batter with a Homemade

Pea Puree & Tartar Sauce served on a Fresh

White Roll with a Dressed Salad Garnish &

Crisps

£9.95

The above Beef Burgers are all served as 1
Aberdeen Angus Beef Burger, Tomato, Lettuce,

Onion & Onion Chutney in a Toasted Brioche
Bun served with Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries, a

Dressed Salad & Homemade Coleslaw
Chicken Burger

The above Chicken Burgers are served as 1
Chicken Breast Marinated in Garlic & Mixed

Herbs or Southern Fried Chicken Breast, Tomato,
Lettuce, Onion & Mayonnaise in a Toasted

Brioche Bun served with Chunky Chips or Skinny
Fries, a Dressed Salad & Homemade Coleslaw

£13.95

Omelette made with Fresh Cream & Milk with

a choice of 2 Fillings served with a Dressed

Salad & Chips or New Potatoes
Fillings: Ham, Bacon, Cheese, Onion,

Mushroom or Tomato. £1 per additional filling

Omelette (V) (GF) £10.95

All Day Breakfast (V)
1 Sausage, 1 Smoked Bacon, 2 Fried Eggs,

Heinz Baked Beans & Chips

£11.45

BBQ Ribs & Chicken Sharing Platter
1 Rack of BBQ Ribs, 1 Chicken Breast Halved,

Marinated in Garlic & Mixed Herbs, Topped with
Bacon, Chedder Cheese & a Homemade BBQ

Sauce. Served with Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries,
a Dressed Salad Garnish & Homemade Coleslaw 

Seafood Sharing Platter
Locally Sourced Cod Goujons in a Homemade


Beer Batter, Smoked Salmon, Cold Prawns in a

Marie Rose Sauce, Salt & Pepper Squid & Scampi

served with a Selection of Breads, a Sweet Chilli


Dip, Homemade Tartar Sauce & Dressed Salad

£24.95

£25.95

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering

Why not double up for an extra £2.50

Upgrade to Sweet Potato Fries for an additional £2.00

Southern Fried Chicken Burger£15.95



Light Bites

Chunky Chips loaded with Shredded

Southern Fried Chicken, Bacon,

Cheese & BBQ Sauce

Prawn Cocktail served with Lettuce,

Bread & Butter

Sandwiches/Panni

Cheese (V)
Cheese & Pickle (V)

Cheese & Coleslaw (V)
Cheese & Tomato (V)

Hand Carved Ham
Hand Carved Ham, Cheese & Red Onion

Bacon
Tuna Mayonnaise & Lettuce

BLT
Sausage (V) (Ve)

Southern Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese &

BBQ Sauce

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Brie & Cranberry (V)

Prawn Marie Rose & Lettuce



+Add any extra filling for £0.75

Toasted Wraps/Bagels

Tuna Mayonnaise with Lettuce

Grilled Chicken, Lettuce &

Mayonnaise

Southern Fried Chicken, Lettuce,

Cheese & BBQ Sauce

Prawn Marie Rose with Lettuce

Chicken Caesar

Peri Peri Chicken, Lettuce & Tomato

Halloumi, Avocado with Garlic Mayo

or Sweet Chilli Sauce (V)

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

Salt Beef, Gherkin, Lettuce & Mustard

£3.95



£4.45



£3.95



£4.95



£4.55



£4.50



£2.95



£1.25



£3.25



£2.95



£5.25

£8.95

£6.45

£5.95
£6.10
£6.45
£6.45
£6.95
£7.25
£6.95
£7.25
£7.25
£7.95
£8.45



£7.95
£6.95
£8.45




£6.95

Freshly Battered Halloumi Bites with a

choice of Garlic Mayo or Sweet Chilli

Dip (V)
Pate of the Day served with a

selection of Toast & Red Onion

Chutney

£7.45

£7.25



£7.95





£8.45





£8.45



£8.25



£8.25



£7.95





£8.45



£8.25

Sides
Chunky Chips



Cheesy Chunky Chips



Skinny Fries



Sweet Potato Fries



Olives



Onion Rings



2 Slices of Bread & Butter



Coleslaw



Side Salad



Side of Vegetables



Fresh Bread with a Balsamic & Oil Dip

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering

White, Brown or Gluten Free Bread Available

Baguettes

Cheese (V)
Cheese & Pickle (V)

Cheese & Coleslaw (V)
Cheese & Tomato (V)

Hand Carved Ham
Hand Carved Ham, Cheese & Red Onion

Bacon
Tuna, Mayonnaise & Lettuce

BLT
Sausage (V) (Ve)

Southern Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese &
BBQ Sauce

Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
Brie & Cranberry (V)

Prawn Marie Rose & Lettuce



+Add any extra filling for £0.75



£6.45
£6.55
£6.75
£6.75
£7.50
£7.95
£7.45
£8.25
£7.95
£7.95
£8.25



£8.95
£7.95
£8.95




Breaded Butterfly Prawns served on a bed
of Leaves with a Sweet Chilli Dip (V)

£8.95



We cook all our food fresh to order, so do please be patient whilst we prepare.
Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross contamination may occur and our menu

descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have any questions, allergies or intolerances, please


let us know before ordering. Please note all food is subject to stock availability.

(V) Vegetarian Option   (Ve) Vegan Option   (GF) Gluten Free Option

Afternoon Tea
Every Tuesday & Wednesday between 2pm-4pm

Pre-booking mandatory, at least 48 hrs in advance.



Includes a Selection of Sandwiches, Pastries,

Homemade Scotch Eggs, Sausage Rolls, Selection


of Cakes, Scones with Clotted Cream, Jam and

Unlimited Tea & Coffee.



Option to add fizz if that is what you fancy

for Additional Price!



£24.95 per person

Keep in the loop....

G&T'sgtcafe.info@gmail.com

01255 258601
07932969966

G&T's Tripadvisor or
Google

Cheese (V)



Coleslaw (V)



Tuna Mayonnaise



Hand Carved Ham



Grilled Chicken



Southern Fried Chicken



Chicken Caesar



Prawn Marie Rose



Halloumi (V)

£8.95



£9.45



£9.45



£9.45



£9.75



£9.75



£9.75



£9.95



£9.45

All salads served with Mixed Leaves, Peppers, Cucumber, Red Onion,
Tomato, Shredded Carrot & a Homemade Dressing

Salads


