

Served from 12 Noon

1 Aberdeen Angus Beef Burger, Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce, Onion & Onion Chutney in a Toasted Brioche Bun served with Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries, a Dressed Salad & Homemade Coleslaw

			66
Fish		 	Burgers
Beer Battered Fish & Chips	£14.95	£15.95	Cheese Burger
Locally Sourced Cod in a Homemade Beer		£15.25	Beef Burger
Poached Cod in White Wine, Cream, Dill &	£15.45		The above Beef Burgers are all served as 1 Aberdeen Angus Beef Burger, Tomato, Lettuce, Onion & Onion Chutney in a Toasted Brioche Bun served with Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries, a Dressed Salad & Homemade Coleslaw
Lemon Sauce served with Crushed New Potatoes & Broccoli		£15.95	w
Spicy Prawn Linguine	£15.95	£15.95	Southern Fried Chicken Burger
Linguine with Prawns in a Creamy White Wine, Chilli & Garlic Sauce served with Garlic Bread **Jish Jinger Sandwich** Locally Sourced Cod Goujons in a Homemade Beer Batter with a Homemade	£9.95	1	The above Chicken Burgers are served as 1 Chicken Breast Marinated in Garlic & Mixed Herbs or Southern Fried Chicken Breast, Tomato, Lettuce, Onion & Mayonnaise in a Toasted Brioche Bun served with Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries, a Dressed Salad & Homemade Coleslaw
Pea Puree & Tartar Sauce served on a Fresh White Roll with a Dressed Salad Garnish & Crisps		£13.95	Plant Burger (V) (Ve) 1 Plant Based Burger, Tomato, Lettuce, Onion & Vegan Mayonnaise in a Toasted Bun served with Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries & a Dressed Salad
			Why not double up for an extra £2.50
Mains		1	Sharing Platters
Quiche of the Day (\mathcal{V}) Homemade Quiche of the day served with Chips or New Potatoes & Dressed Salad	£11.95	£13.45	Camembert Sharing Platter (V) Camembert with Garlic & Rosemary served with Garlic Bread, Ciabatta & Red Onion Chutney
Three-Bean Chilli (V) (Ve) (GF)	£12.95	£22.95	Chicken Sharing Platter
Homemade Kidney Bean, Cannelloni Bean & Baked Bean Chilli served with Rice Sausage & Mash (V) (GJ) 3 Sausages served with a Creamy Mash, Seasonal Vegetables & Gravy	£13.50		Southern Fried Strips, Chicken Bites, BBQ Wings, Spicy Chicken Bites, Grilled Chicken Strips served with Garlic Bread, a Selection of Dips & Dressed Salad
Hunters Chicken & Chips Breast of Chicken, topped with Cheese, Bacon & BBQ Sauce served with Chips, Dressed Salad & Coleslaw	£15.95	£24.95	BBQ Ribs & Chicken Sharing Platter 1 Rack of BBQ Ribs, 1 Chicken Breast Halved, Marinated in Garlic & Mixed Herbs, Topped with Bacon, Chedder Cheese & a Homemade BBQ
Omelette (V) (G3) Omelette made with Fresh Cream & Milk with a choice of 2 Fillings served with a Dressed	£10.95		Sauce. Served with Chunky Chips or Skinny Fries, a Dressed Salad Garnish & Homemade Coleslaw
Salad & Chips or New Potatoes Fillings: Ham, Bacon, Cheese, Onion,		£25.95	Seafood Sharing Platter
Mushroom or Tomato. £1 per additional filling *All Day Breakfast (V) 1 Sausage, 1 Smoked Bacon, 2 Fried Eggs, Heinz Baked Beans & Chips	£11.45		Locally Sourced Cod Goujons in a Homemade Beer Batter, Smoked Salmon, Cold Prawns in a Marie Rose Sauce, Salt & Pepper Squid & Scampi served with a Selection of Breads, a Sweet Chilli Dip, Homemade Tartar Sauce & Dressed Salad



Light Bites	Ligh	ht	B	ites
-------------	------	----	---	------

Chunky Chips loaded with Shredded Southern Fried Chicken, Bacon, Cheese & BBQ Sauce	£8.95
Breaded Butterfly Prawns served on a bed of Leaves with a Sweet Chilli Dip (V)	£8.95
Freshly Battered Halloumi Bites with a choice of Garlic Mayo or Sweet Chilli Dip (V)	£6.45
Pate of the Day served with a selection of Toast & Red Onion Chutney	£6.95
Prawn Cocktail served with Lettuce, Bread & Butter	£7.45

	White, Brown or Gluten Free Bread Available
£5.95	Cheese (V)
£6.10	Cheese & Pickle (V)
£6.45	Cheese & Coleslaw (V)
£6.45	Cheese & Tomato (V)
£6.95	Hand Carved Ham
£7.25	Hand Carved Ham, Cheese & Red Onion
£6.95	Bacon
£7.25	Tuna Mayonnaise & Lettuce
£7.25	BIT
£7.95	Sausage (V) (Ve)
£8.45	Southern Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese &
C7.05	BBQ Sauce
£7.95	Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
£6.95	Brie & Cranberry (V)
£8.45	Prawn Marie Rose & Lettuce

+Add any extra filling for £0.75

Toasted Wraps/Bagels

Tuna Mayonnaise with Lettuce	£7.25
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce & Mayonnaise	£7.95
Southern Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese & BBQ Sauce	£8.45
Prawn Marie Rose with Lettuce	£8.45
Chicken Caesar	£8.25
Peri Peri Chicken, Lettuce & Tomato	£8.25
Halloumi, Avocado with Garlic Mayo or Sweet Chilli Sauce (V)	£7.95
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£8.45
Salt Beef, Gherkin, Lettuce & Mustard	£8.25

Baguettes

£6.45	Cheese (V)
£6.55	Cheese & Pickle (V)
£6.75	Cheese & Coleslaw (V)
£6.75	Cheese & Tomato (V)
£7.50	Hand Carved Ham
£7.95	Hand Carved Ham, Cheese & Red Onion
£7.45	Bacon
£8.25	Tuna, Mayonnaise & Lettuce
£7.95	BLT
£7.95	Sausage (V) (Ve)
£8.25	Southern Fried Chicken, Lettuce, Cheese &
	BBQ Sauce
£8.95	Bacon, Brie & Cranberry
£7.95	Brie & Cranberry (V)
£8.95	Prawn Marie Rose & Lettuce
	+Add any extra filling for £0.75

Sides

Chunky Chips	£3.95
Cheesy Chunky Chips	£4.45
Skinny Fries	£3.95
Sweet Potato Fries	£4.95
Olives	£4.55
Onion Rings	£4.50
2 Slices of Bread & Butter	£2.95
Coleslaw	£1.25
Side Salad	£3.25
Side of Vegetables	£2.95
sh Bread with a Balsamic & Oil Dip	£5.25

Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering



Salads

All salads served with Mixed Leaves, Peppers, Cucumber, Red Onion, Tomato, Shredded Carrot & a Homemade Dressing

	Tomato, om caaca carrot a a riomamade or cook
£8.95	Cheese (V)
£9.45	Coleslaw (V)
£9.45	Tuna Mayonnaise
£9.45	Hand Carved Ham
£9.75	Grilled Chicken
£9.75	Southern Fried Chicken
£9.75	Chicken Caesar
£9.95	Prawn Marie Rose
£9.45	Halloumi (V)

Afternoon Tea

Every Tuesday & Wednesday between 2pm-4pm Pre-booking mandatory, at least 48 hrs in advance.

Includes a Selection of Sandwiches, Pastries, Homemade Scotch Eggs, Sausage Rolls, Selection of Cakes, Scones with Clotted Cream, Jam and Unlimited Tea & Coffee.

Option to add fizz if that is what you fancy for Additional Price!

£24.95 per person

Keep in the loop....



G&T's Tripadvisor or Google



gtcafe.info@gmail.com

01255 258601 07932969966



G&T's

(V) Vegetarian Option (Ve) Vegan Option (GF) Gluten Free Option

We cook all our food fresh to order, so do please be patient whilst we prepare.

Our food and drinks are prepared in food areas where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. If you have any questions, allergies or intolerances, please let us know before ordering. Please note all food is subject to stock availability.